
How To Use Interface Stressgard

Apply Interface Stressgard when conditions are favorable for disease as part of an integrated management program on 
greens, tees or fairways. Interface Stressgard can be tank-mixed with Chipco Signature™ as part of a summer decline  
management program. For extended control of gray snow mold, tank-mix Interface Stressgard with 0.85 fl. oz. Chipco  
Triton FLO /1,000 sq. ft.

Active Ingredients: iprodione (23.1%) + trifloxystrobin (1.44%); equivalent to 2.14 lb. iprodione and 0.13 lb. trifloxystrobin per gallon
FRAC Code: 2 + 11 (Dicarboximide + Qol)
Systemicity: localized penetrant
Formulation: suspension concentrate
Signal Word: caution

Best Uses: dollar spot, brown patch, snow molds, Microdochium patch, leaf spots

Key Strengths: control of DMI-resistant dollar spot, turfgrass summer safety, plant health promotion

Flexible disease control and stress management are important for turfgrass managers. Interface® Stressgard® provides 
flexible, effective disease control under all conditions and mitigates plant stress. The combination of iprodione, trifloxystrobin 
and Stressgard Formulation Technology provides a solution for diseases and plant stresses under hot, cool, wet or dry 
conditions. As a non-DMI fungicide, Interface Stressgard can be applied throughout the year without harmful plant growth 
regulator effects, and help control DMI-resistant plant pathogens. Interface Stressgard delivers effective control of key 
diseases, provides plant health benefits and improves turf color and quality. 

Attributes Of Interface Stressgard

•	 Flexible, broad-spectrum disease control 
•	 Multiple modes-of-action to manage fungicide-resistant 	
	 plant pathogens
•	 Stressgard Formulation Technology for plant health 	
	 promotion effects, summer stress reduction, UV radiation 	
	 management, and improved turf color and density

Solutions For Tough Diseases

•	 Controls DMI-resistant dollar spot
•	 Can be used for summer dollar spot  
	 and brown patch control without risk of negative DMI  
	 turf growth effects
•	 Promotes plant health
•	 Controls spring and fall diseases like leaf spots and  
	 Microdochium patch 
•	 Use Interface Stressgard alone or in combination with 
	 Tartan® Stressgard, Chipco® Triton® FLO or Mirage®  
	 Stressgard for pink and gray snow mold control

Dollar Spot ••

Brown Patch •
Bipolaris & Dreschlera Leaf Spots ••

Rust ••
Red Thread/Pink Patch •

Curvularia Blight ••
Microdochium (Fusarium) Patch ••

Snow Molds •

Summer Decline ••
Large Patch •

3.0 - 5.0 � oz
2.0 - 4.0 � oz

14 - 28 days (greens & tees)
14 - 28 days (fairways & other turf areas)

14 - 21 days (greens & tees)
14 - 28 days (fairways & roughs)

14 days

14 - 21 days

14 - 21 days

14 days

One application before winter snow 
cover; if possible, another application 

during a mid-winter thaw

3.0 - 5.0 � oz

3.0 - 4.0 � oz
5.0 - 7.0 � oz (bermudagrass only)

4.0 - 7.0 � oz

4.0 - 7.0 � oz

4.0 � oz

3.0 - 7.0 � oz Interface Stressgard + 4.0 - 8.0 � oz Chipco Signature

KEY DISEASES CONTROLLED1 RATE (per 1,000 sq ft) APPLICATION INTERVAL

• = cool-season turf diseases
• = warm-season turf diseases
1See Interface Stressgard label for a complete list of diseases controlled. Refer to the Interface Stressgard label for application information. Do not exceed a total 
of 30.0 fl. oz./1,000 sq. ft. per year. Do not make more than 6 applications per year. Always read and follow label instructions carefully.



Interface Stressgard Data Chart

Package size: 2.5 gallon container.

Preventive dollar spot on putting greens at Michigan State University. Interface Stressgard-treated plots at 3.0 fl. oz./1,000 sq. ft. every 14 days and  
4.0 fl. oz./1,000 sq. ft. every 21 days. Photos taken August 13.
Photo: Dr. Robert Golembiewski, Bayer CropScience.

USE RATE
(� oz/1,000 sq ft)

COVERAGE PER
CONTAINER
(1,000 sq ft)

COVERAGE PER
CONTAINER

(acres)

LBS 
IPRODIONE

 (per 1,000 sq ft)

LBS 
IPRODIONE
 (per acre)

LBS 
TRIFLOXYSTROBIN

(per acre)

APPLICATIONS
AT RATE
(per year)

2

3

4

5

6

7

160

107

80

64

53

46

3.7

2.5

1.8

1.5

1.2

1.1

0.03

0.05

0.07

0.08

0.10

0.12

1.46

2.18

2.91

3.64

4.37

5.10

0.09

0.13

0.18

0.22

0.27

0.31

6

6

6

6

5

4

Through the Healthy Turf, Healthy Tomorrow program, Bayer is dedicating 1% of Stressgard Formulation 
Technology sales to the advancement of plant health research and education through funding with the 
Environmental Institute For Golf. We believe these efforts will significantly enhance the superintendent 
profession, the turf industry and the game of golf.

To learn more, visit www.BackedbyBayer.com/healthy-turf.

ALWAYS READ AND FOLLOW LABEL INSTRUCTIONS CAREFULLY.
Bayer CropScience LP, Environmental Science Division. 2 TW Alexander Drive, Research Triangle Park, NC 27709. 1-800-331-2867. www.BackedByBayer.com.  
Bayer, the Bayer Cross, Chipco, Interface, Mirage, Tartan, Triton and Stressgard are registered trademarks of Bayer. Not all products are registered in all states.  
©2015 Bayer CropScience LP. 14BPG-052-P19

: BackedByBayerAvailable on andBackedByBayer.com @BayerGolf


