



Active Ingredients: iprodione (23.1%) + trifloxystrobin (1.44%); equivalent to 2.14 lb. iprodione and 0.13 lb. trifloxystrobin per gallon

FRAC Code: 2 + 11 (Dicarboximide + Qol)

Systemicity: localized penetrant **Formulation:** suspension concentrate

Signal Word: caution

Best Uses: dollar spot, brown patch, snow molds, Microdochium patch, leaf spots

Key Strengths: control of DMI-resistant dollar spot, turfgrass summer safety, plant health promotion

Flexible disease control and stress management are important for turfgrass managers. Interface® Stressgard® provides flexible, effective disease control under all conditions and mitigates plant stress. The combination of iprodione, trifloxystrobin and Stressgard Formulation Technology provides a solution for diseases and plant stresses under hot, cool, wet or dry conditions. As a non-DMI fungicide, Interface Stressgard can be applied throughout the year without harmful plant growth regulator effects, and help control DMI-resistant plant pathogens. Interface Stressgard delivers effective control of key diseases, provides plant health benefits and improves turf color and quality.

Attributes Of Interface Stressgard

- Flexible, broad-spectrum disease control
- Multiple modes-of-action to manage fungicide-resistant plant pathogens
- Stressgard Formulation Technology for plant health promotion effects, summer stress reduction, UV radiation management, and improved turf color and density

Solutions For Tough Diseases

- Controls DMI-resistant dollar spot
- Can be used for summer dollar spot and brown patch control without risk of negative DMI turf growth effects
- Promotes plant health
- Controls spring and fall diseases like leaf spots and Microdochium patch
- Use Interface Stressgard alone or in combination with Tartan® Stressgard, Chipco® Triton® FLO or Mirage® Stressgard for pink and gray snow mold control

How To Use Interface Stressgard

Apply Interface Stressgard when conditions are favorable for disease as part of an integrated management program on greens, tees or fairways. Interface Stressgard can be tank-mixed with Chipco Signature™ as part of a summer decline management program. For extended control of gray snow mold, tank-mix Interface Stressgard with 0.85 fl. oz. Chipco Triton FLO /1,000 sq. ft.

KEY DISEASES CONTROLLED ¹	RATE (per 1,000 sq ft)	APPLICATION INTERVAL	
Dollar Spot ●●	3.0 - 5.0 fl oz 2.0 - 4.0 fl oz	14 - 28 days (greens & tees) 14 - 28 days (fairways & other turf areas)	
Brown Patch •		14 - 21 days (greens & tees) 14 - 28 days (fairways & roughs)	
Bipolaris & Dreschlera Leaf Spots ••	3.0 - 5.0 fl oz		
Rust ••			
Red Thread/Pink Patch •	3.0 - 4.0 fl oz	14 days	
Curvularia Blight ••	5.0 - 7.0 fl oz (bermudagrass only)		
Microdochium (Fusarium) Patch ••	4.0 - 7.0 fl oz	14 - 21 days	
Snow Molds •	4.0 - 7.0 fl oz	One application before winter snow cover; if possible, another application during a mid-winter thaw	
Summer Decline ••	3.0 - 7.0 fl oz Interface Stressgard + 4.0 - 8.0 fl oz Chipco Signature	14 days	
Large Patch •	4.0 fl oz	14 - 21 days	

- = cool-season turf diseases
- = warm-season turf diseases



Interface Stressgard Data Chart

USE RATE (fl oz/1,000 sq ft)	COVERAGE PER CONTAINER (1,000 sq ft)	COVERAGE PER CONTAINER (acres)	LBS IPRODIONE (per 1,000 sq ft)	LBS IPRODIONE (per acre)	LBS TRIFLOXYSTROBIN (per acre)	APPLICATIONS AT RATE (per year)
2	160	3.7	0.03	1.46	0.09	6
3	107	2.5	0.05	2.18	0.13	6
4	80	1.8	0.07	2.91	0.18	6
5	64	1.5	0.08	3.64	0.22	6
6	53	1.2	0.10	4.37	0.27	5
7	46	1.1	0.12	5.10	0.31	4

Package size: 2.5 gallon container.





Preventive dollar spot on putting greens at Michigan State University. Interface Stressgard-treated plots at 3.0 fl. oz./1,000 sq. ft. every 14 days and 4.0 fl. oz./1,000 sq. ft. every 21 days. Photos taken August 13. Photo: Dr. Robert Golembiewski, Bayer CropScience.



Through the Healthy Turf, Healthy Tomorrow program, Bayer is dedicating 1% of Stressgard Formulation Technology sales to the advancement of plant health research and education through funding with the Environmental Institute For Golf. We believe these efforts will significantly enhance the superintendent profession, the turf industry and the game of golf.

To learn more, visit www.BackedbyBayer.com/healthy-turf.







BackedByBayer.com | 100 BayerGolf | 100 Tube | Available on 110 Tunes and Google play: BackedByBayer



